K7L-U/K7L-UD
New Product News
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifiers
for Long-distance Wiring
A new long-distance wiring model joins the K7L Series.
The industry's smallest size and longest wiring ability — ideal
for detecting liquid leakage on factory floors and ceilings.
Enables long-

• Sensing Band Stickers that use the same material as the Sensing Band's
insulating resin are available in 2 types: adhesive-tape type and screw type.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Dimensions
Sensing Band
F03-16PE (Unit: mm)
Sensing Band Stickers
F03-26PEN (screws) (Unit: mm)
F03-26PES (adhesive tape) (Unit: mm)
* The shape of the adhesive tape shown above is for securing the F03-16PE.
• Compared to the F03-16PE (polyethylene), the F03-16PT has higher resis-
tance to both high temperatures and chemicals.
• Detection precision remains constant even with a loopback, thanks to a two-
sided detection design.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Dimensions
Fluoroplastic Sensing Band
F03-16PT (Unit: mm)
Fluoroplastic Sensing Band Stickers
F03-26PTN (screws) (Unit: mm)
Chemical Resistivity
Sensing Band/Point Sensor F03-16PE/-16PT/-15/-16PS
Name Model number
Liquid Leakage Sensing Band F03-16PE
Sensing Band Stickers
F03-26PES
F03-26PEN
Sheath Polyethylene